Handbuch/Manual DE/EN  IR420-D6M(1C)_D00030_10_M _DEEN/ 05.2021
ISOMETER® IR420-D6M(1C)
Isolationsüberwachungsgerät mit Analogschnittstelle
Insulation monitoring device (with analogue interface)
2	 IR420-D6M(1C)_D00030_10_M _DEEN/ 05.2021
ISOMETER® IR420-D6M(1C)
Bestimmungsgemäße Verwendung
Der „Offline-Monitor“ IR420-D6M überwacht

L3 3 brown
N 4 green
Bestellangaben
Typ/Type Us**
Art.-Nr./Schraubklemme
 Art.-No. screw terminals
Art.-Nr. Federklemme/
Art.-No. push-wire terminals
IR420-D6M-1
DC 9,6…94 V
AC 42…460 Hz, 16…72 V
B91016417 B71016417 X
IR420-D6M-2
DC 70…300 V
AC 42…460 Hz, 70…300 V
B91016416 B71016416 X
IR420-D6M1C-2 B91016418 B71016418 X
IR420-D6M1CW-2 B91016418W B71016418W X
Montageclip für Schraubmontage (1 Stk. je Gerät, Zubehör)/
Mounting clip for screw fixing (1 pc. per device, accessories)
B 98060008
Typ/Type Un** Art.-Nr./Art.No.
AGH150W AC 0…1150 V, DC 0…1100 V B915576 X
AGH204S-4 AC 0…1650 V / AC + DC 0…1300 V B914013 X
AGH520S AC 50…400 Hz, 0…7200 V B913033 X
AG70 AC 230 V, 50 Hz B984718 —
DS2-31 3 AC 50…400 Hz, 0…500 V B984092 —
** Absolutwerte des Spannungsbereichs
Ordering details
** absolute value of the voltage range
DS2-31
Drosselsternpunkt
Isolationskoordination nach IEC 60664-1
Maßbild (mm)/Anschlüsse